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Secti on 1 - Offi ce of Commissi on Cl er k 

Docket No. 120243-EI Date Docketed: 10/01/2012 Titl e: Request fo r confident i al cl assi f ication of document request 
r esponses and portions of s t aff 's audi t report enti tled Review 
of the Payment Arrangement Programs Offered by t he Fl orida 

Company: Progress Energy Flori da , I nc. Elect ri c Industry by Progress Energy Florida, Inc. 

Of f icial Filing Date: Expirat ion: 
Last Day to Suspend: 

Referred to: AFD AIT (APA) CAO CLK DET ECO ENG GCL IDM TEL 

("()" indicates OPR) X X 

Section 2 - OPR Compl etes and ret urns to CLK i n 10 workdays. Time Schedul e 
Program Module A17 WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT 

IT I S TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 

Staff Assignment~ FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION:(850) 413- 6770 

Due Dates 

OPR Staf f V Cordi ano [I] Current CASR revi sion l evel 

1. Recommendation to Off ice of General Counsel 
2. Order on Confi de.ntial ity 
3. Cl ose Docket or Revi se CASR 
4 . 
5. 
6 . 
7. 

Staff Counsel P Paqe 8. 
9 . 

OCRs 10 . 
11. 
12. 
13 . 
14 . 
15 . 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22 . 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26 . 
27. 
28. 
29. 

Recommended assiqnments for hear i nq 30. 
and/or decidi nq thi s case : 31. 

32. 
Full Commissi on ~Commi ssion Panel - 33. 
Hear i ng Examiner Staff 34. - - 35. 
Date f i l ed with CLK: 06/25/2014 36 . 

37 . 
Ini tial s OPR 38 . 

Staff Counsel 39. 
40. 

Sect1on 3 - Cha1rman Compl etes Ass1gnments are as follows: 

- Hear1nq 1cer s Off. ( ) 
Commi ssi oners Hrg Staf f 

Exam 
ALL I GH I ED I BI I BL I BW 

X I I I I I 
Where panels are ass1gned the sen1or Comm1 ss1oner i s Panel Chairman: 
t he i dentical panel decides t he case . 
Where one Commissioner , a Hearing Examiner or a St aff Member is 
assi gned the full Commissi on decides the case . 

PSC/CLK015-C (Rev. 07/12) * COMPLETED EVENTS 

GH 

h Pre eanng 0 ff. 1cer 
Commissi oners 

I ED J BI I BL I BW 

I I I I X 

Approved: 
Dat e : 

Previous Current 

06/ 27/ 2014 07/ 11/2014 
07/ 28/ 2014 08/ 15/ 2014 
08/ 20/ 2014 09/ 23/2014 
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Section 1 - Office of Commission Clerk 

Docket No. 120243- EI Date Docketed: 10LOl/2012 Title: Request fo r confidential classification of document request 
responses and portions of staff's audit report entitled Review 
of the Payment Arrangement Programs Offered by the Florida 

Company: Progress Energy Florida, Inc. Electric Industry by Progress Energy Florida, Inc. 

Official Filing Date: ----­
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AFD 
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IDM TEL 

Due Dates 

OPR Staff V Cordi ano ~ Current CASR revision level 

1. Recommendation to Office of General Counsel 
2. Order on Confidentiality 
3. Close Docket or Revise CASR 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 

Staff Counsel P Page 8. 
9. 

OCRs 10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 

Recommended assiqnments for hearinq 30. 
and/or decidinq this case: 31. 

32. 
Full Commission ~Commission Panel - 33. 
Hearing Examiner Staff 34. 

- - 35. 
Date filed with CLK: 06/02/2014 36. 

37. 
Initials OPR 38. 

Staff Counsel 39. 
40. 

Sect1on 3 - Cha1rman Completes Ass1gnments are as follows: 

- Heanng 0 1cer s ff" ( ) 
Commissioners Hrg Staff 

Exam 
ALL I GH I ED I BI I BL I BW 

X I I I l I 
Where panels are ass1gned the sen1or Comm1ss1oner is Panel Chairman: 
t he identical panel decides the case. 
Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is 
assigned the full Commission decides the case. 

PSC/CLK015-C (Rev. 07/12) ~ COMPLETED EVENTS 

GH 

Prehearin Officer 
Commissioners 

Approved: 
Date: 

Previous Current 

SAME 06/27/2014 
SAME 07/28/2014 
SAME 08/20/2014 

ADM 
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_M_a_ti_ld_a_s_a_n_d_e _rs __________________________ ~/~~~o~li~3-~~--------------------

From: Kevin Carpenter 

Sent: Monday, October 01 , 2012 1:20 PM 

To: Matilda Sanders 

Subject: RE: New docket 120243-EI 

Matilda: 

Here is the information for Lisa Roddy (formerly Lisa Stright): 

Address: 
Progress Energy Florida, Inc. 
106 East College Avenue, Suite 800 
Tallahassee, FL 32301 

Phone: 
(850) 521 -1425 

Fax: 
(850) 521 -1437 

Email: lisa.roddy@pgnmail.com 

Thanks, 
Kevin Carpenter 

From: Matilda Sanders 
Sent: Monday, October 01, 2012 12:06 PM 
To: Kevin Carpenter 
Subject: New docket 120243-EI 

MI IS AT E 

Request for confidential classification of document request responses and portions of staffs audit report entitled Review of the 
Payment Arrangement Programs Offered by the Florida Electric Industry by Progress Energy Florida, Inc. 

You have Lisa Roddy down as a resentative for PEF. Please provide a complete address for her, with phone, fax, and email so 
she'll recieve Orders, Recommendations, Notices, and memorandums. I didn't see her name on the request for confidential 
(06465-12), only her initals on request signature for Ms. Triplett. 

Ms. Triplett is in our system, as Progress Energy Service Company, LLC, which I entered into CMS parties. 

Let me know if you have any questions. 

Matilda/CLK 

0 6 7 7 2 OCT -5 ~ 
10/ 1/201 2 FPSC -COtH-1/S SION CLHW 
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of the Payment Arrangement Programs Offered by the Florida 

Company: ' Progress Energy Florida, Inc. Electric Industry by Progress Energy Florida, Inc. 

Official Filing Date: ---­
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Expiration: 
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OPR Staff K Carpenter [QJ Current CASR revision level 

1. Recommendation to Office of General Counsel 
2. Order on Confidentiality 
3. Close Docket or Revise CASR 
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5. 
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7. 

Staff Counsel P Page 8. 
9. 

OCRs 10. 
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18. 
19. 
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22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
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29. 

Recommended assiqnments for hearinq 30. 
and/or decidinq this case: 31. 

32. 
Full Commission ~Commission Panel - 33. 
Hearing Examiner Staff 34. - - 35. 
Date filed with CLK: 10/02/2012 36. 

37. 
Initials OPR 38. 

Staff Counsel 39. 
40. 

Sect1on 3 - Cha1rman Completes Ass1gnments are as follows: 

- H eanng 1cer s Off" ( ) 
Commissioners Hrg Staff . 

Exam 
ALL I BI I ED I GH I BL I BW 

X I I I I I 
Where panels are ass1gned the sen1or Comm1ss1oner is Panel Chairman: 
the identical panel decides the case. 
Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is 
assigned the full Commission decides the case. 

PSC/CLK015-C (Rev. 07/12) * COMPLETED EVENTS 

BI 

p h re eanng Off" 1cer 
Commissioners 

I ED I GH I BL I BW 

I I I I X 

Approved: 
Date: 

Previous Current 

NONE 11/07/2012 
NONE 11/28/2012 
NONE 11/30/2012 

ADM 
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OPR Staff K Carpenter [!] Current CASR revision level 

1. Order on Confidentiality 
2. Close Docket or Revise CASR 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 

Staff Counsel P Page 8. 
9. 

OCRs 10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
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18. 
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25. 
26. 
27. 
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29 . 

. Recommended assiqnments for hearinq 30. 
and/or decidinq this case: 31. 

32. 
Full Commission ....!... Commission Panel - 33 . 
Hearing Examiner Staff 34. - - 35. 
Date filed with CLK: 11/19/2012 36. 

37. 
Initials OPR 38. 

Staff Counsel 39. 
40. 

Sect1on 3 - Cha1rman Completes Ass1gnments are as follows: 

- Hear1ng 1cer s Off" ( ) h Pre ear1ng 0 ff" 1cer 
Commissioners Hrg Staff Commissioners 

Exam 
ALL I BI I ED I GH I BL I BW 

X I I I I I 
Where panels are ass1gned the sen1or Comm1Ss1oner is Panel Chairman: 
the identical panel decides the case. 
Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is 
assigned the full Commission decides the case. 

PSC/CLK015-C (Rev. 07/12) * COMPLETED EVENTS 

BI I ED I GH I BL I BW 

I I I I X 

Approved: 
Date: 

Due Dates 

Previous Current 

11/28/2012 12/12/2012 
11/30/2012 12/17/2012 

ADM 




